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

ceiling gas fireplace in livingroom, soaring ceilings. 3 bdrms up one down. large recroom and 

family room in lower level is great for family activities. pool sized fenced yard, walking trails 

abound it this lovely family friendly neighborhood.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Attached, HeatedGarage:

Covered:

2010

Actual

2

Beds: 4

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

3

1

4-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

3,015

Full

Central Air, Forced Air, Geothermal

Sewer

$4,527.00

0.22

Single Family Residential

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

7'3"X13'0"L1Foyer 10'0"X12'0"L1Den / Office

17'6"X15'0"L1Living Room 13'0"X11'0"L1Dining Room

13'6"X12'0"L1Kitchen 8'0"X9'6"L1Laundry

4'0"X6'6"L1Pantry 5'0"X5'0"L1Bathroom - Half

13'3"X14'0"L2Master Bedroom 8'0"X9'6"L2Ensuite - Full

10'2"X10'2"L2Bedroom 10'6"X11'0"L2Bedroom

5'0"X8'0"L2Bathroom - Full 10'6"X12'0"BBedroom

6'0"X7'0"BBathroom - Full 17'6"X15'0"BFamily Room

16'0"X23'4"BMedia Room

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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MLS® #: 10202361 

1643 Westside Road N, West Kelowna, V1Z 3T4

Price: $799,000

WSR - Westside Road

Lakefront Property with loads of potential!! Large 3,000 sq ft home at top of property. Has 3 

bedrooms (could easily be more), 2 bathrooms with views from almost every room. Take 

meandering trail or shared road to approximately 75 feet of waterfront with existing cabin/cabana 

bar. Bring your ideas for an opportunity to own a bit of paradise on the lakeshore of Okanagan 

Lake.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

1978

Approximate

Beds: 4

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

3

0

3-PCE

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

3,017

Full

Septic

$3,405.96

1.54

Single Family Residential

Lake Intake

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

11'6X16L1Kitchen 17X19L1Living Room

12X10L1Dining Room 11X29L1Sunroom

15'9X16'4L1Master Bedroom 5X10L1Ensuite - Full

11'5X12'5L1Bedroom 5X8'9L1Bathroom - Full

12'7X9'10BBedroom 12'7X9'7BBedroom

12'6X5'3BBathroom - Full 17'2X11BDen / Office

15'6X12BOther 18X17'10BRec Room

19'3X11'6BGames Room 11'3X12'11BLaundry

Presented By: Jason Neumann
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MLS® #: 10195183 

8415 Westside Road, Vernon, V1H 2E7

Price: $1,748,000

WSR - Westside Road

588 ft of water frontage with a natural beach on this 18.713 parcel. Zoned RU2 (Rural 2) which 

allows for multiple different uses including major home based business. There are natural springs 

on the site, older fruit trees and the driveway goes almost all the way down to the beach. Many 

benched areas that would be suitable for a large estate style home. An accessory building for use 

by an agricultural worker or caretaker may be allowed.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Septic

$7,732.00

18.71

Lots and Acreages

Shallow Well

Equip/Appl:
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